Employee Name
Wendy Flaherty

Michael Deany
Eric Humbles
Misty Peppler
Karen Niewinski

Public Act 097-0609
IMRF Employees - Compensation Packages over $75,000 per year

Title Annual Salary
Director of Finance & Operations 124,800.00
Director Buildings & Grounds 101,517.00
Director of IT 101,517.00
Occupational Therapist 66,258.00
Executive Secretary 64,517.38

Vacation Days

Sick Days

20
20
15

0
18

20
15
10
10
10

Medical Benefits

Retirement Benefits

20,331.00
20,331.00
20,331.00

8,935.00
20,331.00

16,848.00
9,136.53
9,136.53
5,963.22
5,806.56



