Public Act 097-0609 IMRF Employees - Compensation Packages over \$75,000 per year

Employee Name	<u>Title</u>	Annual Salary	Vacation Days	Sick Days	Medical Benefits	Retirement Benefits
Wendy Flaherty	Director of Finance & Operations	124,800.00	20	20	20,331.00	16,848.00
Michael Deany	Director Buildings & Grounds	101,517.00	20	15	20,331.00	9,136.53
Eric Humbles	Director of IT	101,517.00	15	10	20,331.00	9,136.53
Misty Peppler	Occupational Therapist	66,258.00	0	10	8,935.00	5,963.22
Karen Niewinski	Executive Secretary	64,517.38	18	10	20,331.00	5,806.56